NitriShield™ Gloves

8 mil Unlined Green Nitrile Gloves
12-Inches in Length
Biodegradable Nitrile Glove

Made with MAX-Bio Technology

Component materials comply with all
federal regulations for food contact

Overall Length Mil Thickness

12 in. 8 mil

Primary Polymer Coating _

Nitrile
Product # Size Case Pack
53808 Small 12
5380M Medium 12
5380L Large 12
5380XL X - Large 12
5380XXL XX - Large 12
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/5380

Case Weight (Ib)

14.940
15.468
19.944
17.316
19.560
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