



NitriShield™ Gloves
8 mil Unlined Green Nitrile Gloves
12-Inches in Length
Biodegradable Nitrile Glove
Made with MAX-Bio Technology

Component materials comply with all federal regulations for food contact











Mil Thickness

12 in.

8 mil

Primary Polymer Coating

Nitrile

Product #	Size	Case Pack	Case Weight (lb)
5380S	Small	12	14.940
5380M	Medium	12	15.468
5380L	Large	12	19.944
5380XL	X - Large	12	17.316
5380XXL	XX - Large	12	19.560

